
Dear Guest,  

  

We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Millennium®. Before we set sail, 

please note an important update to our itinerary.  

  

To enhance your guest experience, we will now embark 30 minutes earlier than 

originally planned, at 4:30 PM.  Below is the revised July 25, 2026 itinerary for your 

convenience.   
 

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 

7/25/26 Sat Tokyo, Japan   4:30 PM 

7/26/26 Sun Mt Fuji (Shimizu), Japan 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 

7/27/26 Mon Kyoto (Osaka), Japan 11:59 AM   

7/28/26 Tue Kyoto (Osaka), Japan   6:00 PM 

7/29/26 Wed Kochi, Japan 8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

7/30/26 Thu At Sea     

7/31/26 Fri Busan, South Korea 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 

8/1/26 Sat At Sea     

8/2/26 Sun Hakodate, Japan 9:00 AM 10:00 PM 

8/3/26 Mon Aomori, Japan 8:00 AM   

8/4/26 Tue Aomori, Japan   4:00 PM 

8/5/26 Wed At Sea     

8/6/26 Thu Tokyo, Japan 5:30 AM   
 

 

Thank you for understanding. We can’t wait to sail with you soon!   
   

Sincerely,   

Celebrity Cruises                                                        


